is proposing to raise funds.

2. The proposal of the promoters, directors or key management personnel of the
Company to subscribe to the offer:

None of the promoters, directors or key management personnel or their respective
relatives is concerned or interested in the passing of this Resolution or intend to
subscribe to this Preferential Issue.

3. The shareholding pattern of the Company before and after the Preferential
Issue:

Pre – Post the preferential issue shareholding pattern as shown below:

Shaily Engineering Plastics Limited Shaily Engineering Plastics Limited Shaily Engineering Plastics Limited
 CIN: L51900GJ1980PLC065554

Regd. Office: Survey No. 364/366, At & Po. Rania, Ta. Savli, Dist. Vadodara - 391780.

Phone No.: 02667-244307/361 Fax No.: 02667-244372 Email: investors@shaily.com Website: www.shaily.com

 - 10 -

Sr.
No.

Category Pre-Issue  equity
shareholding

No. of
Equity
shares

proposed
to be

allotted

Post-Issue  equity
shareholding

   Number of
Equity
Shares

%   Number of
Equity
Shares

%

A

Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group

 Indian
 Individuals/ Hindu

Undivided Family
7,38,443 10.09  7,38,443 8.88

 Central Government/
State Government(s)

0 0  0

 Bodies Corporate 0 0  0

 Financial Institutions/
Banks

0 0  0

 Directors & their
relatives

35,35,437 48.31  35,35,437 42.50

 Sub Total  42,73,880 58.40  42,73,880 51.38
 Foreign

 Individual ( non-
residents Individual/
Foreign Individual)

19250 0.26  19250 0.23

 Directors & their
relatives

20,000 0.27  20,000 0.24

A Promoters and
Promoter Group

  Total (A) 43,13,130 58.94   43,13,130 51.85

B Public Holdings

  Institutional   0 0
  Allottee under

Preferential Issue
 0 0  10,00,000 10,00,000 12.02

  Other Institutional  0 0   0 0
  Total Institutional  0 0   10,00,000 12.02
  Non-Institutional
 Bodies Corporate 768 0.01  768 0.01

 Individual -i.
Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
up to Rs 1 lakh

58,632 0.80  58,632 0.70

Shaily Engineering Plastics Limited Shaily Engineering Plastics Limited Shaily Engineering Plastics Limited
 CIN: L51900GJ1980PLC065554

Regd. Office: Survey No. 364/366, At & Po. Rania, Ta. Savli, Dist. Vadodara - 391780.

Phone No.: 02667-244307/361 Fax No.: 02667-244372 Email: investors@shaily.com Website: www.shaily.com

 - 11 -

 ii. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal   share
capital in excess of
Rs. 1 lakh.

9,84,465 13.45  9,84,465 11.83

 Foreign Company  17,46,420 23.86  17,46,420 20.99

 HUF 10,000 0.14  10,000 0.12
 Directors & their

relatives
2,05,015 2.80  2,05,015 2.46